#82-547 Mustang Power Screed

PARTS LIST
Part# Key#  Detail Qty/Unit
82-492 001 4’ Blade 1
82-765 001 5’ Blade 1
82-493 001 6’ Blade 1
82494 001 8 Blade 1 Order by Part #
82-495 001 10’ Blade 1 .
8249 001 12 Blade 1 Toll Free Order Hotline
82-497 001 14’ Blade 1
82-498 001 16’ Blade 1 800-444-7060
50-802 002 Frame and Handle cpl. 1
50-803 003 Engine, Honda GX35 1
50-804 004 Blade Adapter cpl. 1
50-805 005 Drive cpl. 1
Bon Tool Co. ® 4430 Gibsonia Rd. ® Gibsonia, PA 15044 ¢ USA ¢ www.bontool.com PL82547 02/20

Page 1of 4



BOII #82-547 Mustang Power Screed

PARTS LIST

Part# Key# Detail Qty/Unit
50-806 006 Lock Nut, MB 4
50-807 007 Washer 4
50-808 008 Shock Mount 4
50-809 009 Washer 4
50-810 010 Lock Nut, MB 4
50-811 011 Oil Seal, 15x30x7 1
50-812 012 Socket Head Screw, M6x25 4
50-813 013 Bearing Cover 1
50-814 014 Bearing 1
50-815 015 Drive Shaft 1
50-816 016 Bearing 1
50-817 017 Grease Fitting 1
50-818 018 Bracket 1
50-819 019 Screw 1
50-820 020 Hex Nut, M12 2
50-821 021 Washer 2
50-822 022 Sleeve 2
50-856 056 Washer 2
50-823 023 Hex Head Screw, M12x50 2

Order by Part #
Toll Free Order Hotline
800-444-7060
Q74
’ 56
22
Bon Tool Co. * 4430 Gibsonia Rd. ¢ Gibsonia, PA 15044 ¢ USA ¢ www.bontool.com PL82547 02/20

Page 2 of 4



BOII #82-547 Mustang Power Screed

=35
D\ PARTS LIST
Part# Key# Detail Qty/Unit
50-824 024 Rubber Connection 1
50-825 025 Bearing 1
50-826 026 Screw, M8x25 4
34 50-827 027 Spring Washer 4
T 50-828 028 Washer 4
50-829 029 Housing 1
50-830 030 Screw, M6x40 4
50-831 031 Spring Washer 4
U 33 50-832 032 Washer 4
- 50-833 033 Retaining Ring 1
p 50-834 034 Drive Shaft 1
50-835 035 Bearing 1
32 50-836 036 Clutch cpl. 1
/
-—31
30
Order by Part #
Toll Free Order Hotline
29
(|
i-éc: | —
' :\_ 28
25 £/ o7
26
24
Bon Tool Co. * 4430 Gibsonia Rd. ¢ Gibsonia, PA 15044 ¢ USA ¢ www.bontool.com PLB2547 02/20

Page 3 of 4



52

53
51

#82-547 Mustang Power Screed

52

PARTS LIST

Part#  Key# Detail Qty/Unit
50-837 037 Mounting Plate 1
g Q 50838 038 Lock Nut, MB 1
"" ™ 50-839 039 Washer 2
e BB B —+__. 50-840 040 Spring Washer 1
50-841 041 Support Stand 1
50-842 042 Washer 1
50-843 043 Hex Head Screw M8x35 1
50-844 044 Plug 1
50-845 045 Hex Nut, M8 4
50-846 046 Spring Washer 4
50-847 047 Pivot 4
T—50 50 —t 50-848 048 Washer 4
50-849 049 Hex Head Screw, M8x40 4
50-850 050 Upper Handle 2
50-851 051 Handle Pipe 2
50-852 052 Grip Handle 2
50-496 053 Throttle Cable 1
50-854 (054 On-Off Switch 1
C:F 50-855 055 Sleeve 4

L 2 39
8 43
WEnl TR
i T Order by Part #
N Toll Free Order Hotline
44
W 800-444-7060
{ /" {
7
55 3\ /55
\. 07’
-] j a (]
Bon Tool Co. * 4430 Gibsonia Rd. ¢ Gibsonia, PA 15044 ¢ USA ¢ www.bontool.com PL82547 02/20

Page 4 of 4



